|COLU MBIA
METROPOLITAN AIRPOR
ENPLANED PASSENGERS
AMERICAN EAGLE
UNITED EXPRESS
DELTA
SILVER AIR
Enplaned Passenger Total

LANDED WEIGHT (1,000 LB UNITS)
AMERICAN EAGLE
UNITED EXPRESS
DELTA
SILVER AIR

Subtotal
MOUNTAIN AIR CARGO
FEDERAL EXPRESS
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
MARTINAIRE
AIR CARGO CARRIERS

Subtotal

Landed Weight Total

LANDINGS
AMERICAN EAGLE
UNITED EXPRESS
DELTA
SILVER AIR
Subtotal
MOUNTAIN AIR CARGO
FEDERAL EXPRESS
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
MARTINAIRE
AIR CARGO CARRIERS
Subtotal

Landings Total

ENPLANED FREIGHT / CARGO
DELTA

MOUNTAIN AIR CARGO

FEDERAL EXPRESS

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
MARTINAIRE

AIR CARGO CARRIERS

Enplaned Cargo Total

Month

Year-to-Date

May-23 | May-22 % Change 2023 2022 % Change
25,135 22,848 10.01% 110,360 92,933 18.75%
7,980 4,765 67.47% 28,564 21,459 33.11%
17,170 20,097 -14.56% 79,071 87,670 -9.81%
0 0 0.00% 0 69 -100.00%
50,285 5.40% 217,995 202,131 7.85%
31,437 26,000 20.91% 159,879 112,012 42.73%
8,413 5,452 54.31% 33,114 25,136 31.74%
21,496 23,207 -7.37% 97,381 109,636 -11.18%
0 0 100.00% 0 188 100.00%
61,346 54,659 12.23% 290,374 246,972 17.57%
1,789 1,411 26.79% 8,770 6,578 33.32%
6,481 9,649 -32.83% 34,977 49,059 -28.70%
23,058 29,514 -21.87% 122,853 153,061 -19.74%
170 187 -9.09% 859 868 -1.04%
1,775 1,697 4.60% 7,883 7,988 -1.31%
33,273 42,458 -21.63% 175,342 217,554 -19.40%
-2.57% 465,716 464,526 0.26%

450 410 9.76% 1,867 1,889 -1.16%
184 116 58.62% 712 541 31.61%
200 227 -11.89% 950 1,068 -11.05%

0 0 100.00% 0 4 100.00%

834 753 10.76% 3,529 3,502 0.77%

38 36 5.56% 187 178 5.06%

21 37 -43.24% 118 188 -37.23%

68 89 -23.60% 357 463 -22.89%

20 22 -9.09% 101 102 -0.98%

68 65 4.62% 302 306 -1.31%

215 249 -13.65% 1,065 1,237 -13.90%
1,049 4.69% 4,594 4,739 -3.06%

0 0 0.00% 3 0 0.00%

119 99 20.20% 537 440 22.05%
565 581 -2.75% 2,664 3,115 -14.48%
1,033 1,475 -29.97% 5,751 8,294 -30.66%
16 8 100.00% 55 40 37.50%

86 91 -5.49% 478 462 3.46%
1,819 2,254 -19.30% 9,488 12,351 -23.18%
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MONTHLY ENPLANED PASSENGERS

2020 - 2023
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Grand Total

2020

47,242 48,815

28,030

3,761

7,737

14,070

20,384

22,316

20,694

23,926

22,833

22,516

282,324

2021

16,769 18,231

27,476

30,002

36,384

41,409

45,916

42,858

43,647

48,414

43,512

42,568

437,186

2022

30,436 34,522

43,620

45,843

47,710

50,989

49,742

46,007

44,107

47,065

43,800

43,758

527,599

2023

36,023 37,528

47,342

46,817

50,285

217,995

CovID -19

MONTHLY TOTAL CARGO

2020 - 2023

20,000,000
19,000,000

18,000,000

17,000,000
16,000,000

15,000,000

14,000,000
13,000,000

12,000,000 -
11,000,000
10,000,000

9,000,000 -

8,000,000

10

12

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Grand Total

2020

12,160,000 11,562,000

11,948,000

12,502,000

11,982,000

11,638,000

12,210,000

10,982,000

12,194,000

12,916,000

10,636,000

19,294,000

150,024,000

2021

10,402,000 9,330,000

12,280,000

12,624,000

11,682,000

12,342,000

9,838,000

11,214,000

11,858,000

12,184,000

12,034,000

19,568,000

145,356,000

2022

10,880,000 10,696,000

13,162,000

11,576,000

12,694,000

11,254,000

10,326,000

11,368,000

11,098,000

10,874,000

12,230,000

17,360,000

143,518,000

2023

9,282,000 8,318,000

9,656,000

8,180,000

8,676,000

44,112,000

MONTHLY LANDED WEIGHT

2020 - 2023
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Jan
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Apr
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Sep

Oct

Grand Total

2020

103,199 99,298

85,970

64,404

55,575

57,900

72,190

72,388

67,639

76,657

71,372

113,975

940,567

2021

71,095 65,042

83,745

83,681

84,382

94,555

100,349

100,972

106,061

107,155

94,051

125,140

1,116,228

2022

90,588 83,741

99,425

93,655

97,117

107,884

102,500

101,164

94,497

98,826

100,769

112,096

1,182,262

2023

89,691 79,271

97,068

105,067

94,619

465,716

COovID -19




MONTHLY TOTAL PASSENGERS

2020 - 2023

127,000
119,500
112,000
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Feb

May
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Sep

Oct Nov

Grand Total

2020

100,443

99,743

56,256

7,042

17,182 28,925

41,314

45,195

42,326

49,322

45,669

43,770

577,187

2021

30,007

37,244

56,401

60,203

73,013 83,289

92,026

84,314

87,667

97,808

86,875

81,959

870,806

2022

63,495

69,231

87,824

90,857

95,499 103,686

100,656

94,864

88,447

96,272

88,138

84,661

1,063,630

2023

76,515

75,980

97,489

93,507

104,267

447,758

coviD-19

YEAR - TO - DATE MARKET SHARE BY CARRIER

2023

DELTA 36%
AMERICAN 49%

UNITED EXPRESS 15%

2022

DELTA 43%
AMERICAN 47%

UNITED EXPRESS 10%

2021

SILVER 2%

DELTA 37%
AMERICAN 48%

UNITED EXPRESS 13%
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